

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



00.07.21-01041_001_++120.00

2023 / - - 7 PH 2: 48

T. LEMIEUX 2023 § 2923

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: <u>JL Interior Elements, LLC</u>

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Joyce Scott	·
	Name of Person
JL Interior Elements, LLC	
	Firm/Company
105 49TH PL NE	•
	Address
Washington, DC 20019	
	City/State and Zip Code
joyce@jlinteriordesigns.com	:
E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notification)
Joyce Scott	at (<u>202</u>) <u>907-1478</u>
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
Lattanaana ki sisia	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahamaa, EL 22202
rananassee, FL 52514	2415 N. Monroe Street. Suite 810 Tallahassee. FL 32303
Enclosed is a check for the following amount	Tallahassee, FL 32303
Enclosed is a check for the following amount Please make check payable to: FLORIDA D	Tallahassee, FL 32303
Enclosed is a check for the following amount Please make check payable to: FLORIDA D S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing	Tallahassee, FL 32303
Enclosed is a check for the following amount Please make check payable to: FLORIDA D S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing	Tallahassee, FL 32303

•.





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 15, 2023

JOYCE SCOTT 105 49 PL NE WASHINGTON, DC 20019

SUBJECT: JL INTERIOR ELEMENTS, LLC Ref. Number: W23000023672

We have received your document for JL INTERIOR ELEMENTS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The last page of the document was not included.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 223A00004070

and the second sec RECEIVED APR 0 7 2023 and the second second

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

2. <u>.</u>

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. JL Interior Elements	, LLC imited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liability	Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	,		<u> </u>	-
Partnered 2 Design, Ll							
(If name unavailable, enter alternate na	me adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rids. The	alternate name must include "Limited	Linbility C	ompany."	`L.L.C," თ	-fu.c.*)
2. Washington, DC			26-4820825				
(Jurisdiction under the law of whi	ch foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEi nun	nber il apq	plicable}		
4. <u>N/A</u>				<u> </u>			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to) (See sections 605 090)4 & 605 0905, F.S. to determine	ne penalty	liability)				
5. 105 49th PL NE Street Address of Principal Office)	<u> </u>	6.	105 49th PL NE (Mailing Address)				
Washington, DC 20	019		Washington, DC 2001	9			
···							_
7. Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	÷.,		2023 /	
Name:	Alfonso Scott, Jr.		<u> </u>			י י ע	-
Office Address:	6164 Willoughby Circle						ت
	Lake Worth (City)		, Florida <u>33463</u> (Zmp code)			2։ կ Ձ	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Allow shot m.

E lagene finderes - Et	(Registered agent's signature)
Parlament ¹⁹ Houge (191	
•	
Net also fit for	in market
8 under # 18 7949	a galagean a 75 a

.

.....

e 1 - 11

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		ne and Address:
∎Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
■Member	Address:	⊡Member	Address:	
Authorized	Washington, DC 20019	Authorized		
Person	Joyce Scott	Person		
Other	Other	⊡Other	□0	Other
□Manager	Name:	⊡Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
□Authorized		□Authorized		
Person		Person	<u> </u>	
□Other	Other	□Other	00)ther
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	⊡Member	Address:	
□Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	□Other	□0	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

goyn	Alort
	Signature of an authorized person

Joyce Scott

. .

· ,

Typed or printed name of signee



Government of the District of Columbia Office of the Chief Financial Officer Office of Tax and Revenue

1101 4th Street, SW Washington, DC 20024

Date of Notice: January 31, 2023

JL INTERIOR ELEMENTS, LLC 105 49TH PL NE WASHINGTON DC 20019-5304 Notice Number: L0008679045

FEIN: ****-*****0825 Case ID: 1404145



CERTIFICATE OF CLEAN HANDS

As reported in the Clean Hands system, the above referenced individual/entity has no outstanding liability with the District of Columbia Office of Tax and Revenue or the Department of Employment Services. As of the date above, the individual/entity has complied with DC Code § 47-2862, therefore this Certificate of Clean Hands is issued.

TITLE 47. TANATION, LICENSING, PERMITS, ASSESSMENTS, AND FEES CHAPTER 28 GENERAL LICENSE SUBCHAPTER II. CLEAN HANDS BEFORE RECEIVING A LICENSE OR PERMIT D.C. CODE § 47-2862 (2006) § 47-2862 PROHIBITION AGAINST ISSUANCE OF LICENSE OR PERMIT

Authorized By Melinda Jenkins Branch Chief, Collection and Enforcement Administration

To validate this certificate, please visit MyTax.DC.gov. On the MyTax DC homepage, click the "Validate a Certificate of Clean Hands" hyperlink under the Clean Hands section.